Minelab Manticore or Deus 2 full - TAKE YOUR PICK Metal Detector 3rd Jan

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Bernard O'toole 44 Juliet Mills 80 Neil Chessman
3 David Allen 45 Darren Sherwood 83 Mark Strangwood
4 Jamie Day a7 John Preece 84 Ryan Parker

5 Martin Pick 48 Pete Thorp 85 Adrian Horner
6 Bartosz Kucharski 49 lan Stewart 86 Bartosz Kucharski
8 Jason Gingell 50 Carl Pointon 87 Allun Williams
9 Jamie Day 51 Jason Powell 88 Lee Sangwell
10 Josephine Hance 52 Pawel Pasternak 89 Andy Haslam
11 Garry Bowman 53 Jacqueline Tindall 90 lan Kerigan
12 Bartosz Kucharski 54 John Evans 91 Lee Sangwell
14 Simon Webber 55 Bartosz Kucharski 92 Andy Payne
18 Stephen Price 56 David Benbow 93 Andrew Wright
19 Tim Harrison 58 Adrian Horner 95 Ryan Bailey
20 Hayley Taylor 59 Dave Smith 96 Paul Thornhill
21 Bartosz Kucharski 60 Darren Harris 97 Carl Pointon
22 Dean Robertson 61 Dean Johnson 99 Derek Walker
23 Billy Blissett 63 Hayley Taylor 100 Lee Sangwell
25 Lee Stevens 64 Christopher Adams 101 Richard Setchell
27 Gary Jupp 65 Paul Haylock 102 Darren Sherwood
28 Jamie Day 66 Phillip Moseley 103 Natalie Golding
31 David Jones 67 Hayley Taylor 104 Lee Sangwell
32 Ryan Bailey 68 Leslie Entwistle 105 Hayley Taylor
34 James Fenwick 69 Ryan Bailey 106 Phillip Moseley
35 George Cooper 70 Jason Pollard 107 Steven Brown
36 James Fenwick 71 Garry Bowman 108 Bartosz Kucharski
37 Alan Butler 72 Lynda Pollard 109 Karl Swain

38 Pete Thorp 74 Tamas Csepregi 110 Lynda Cowings
39 Lee Stevens 75 Robert Jones 111 Lee Thomas
40 Peter Fletcher 76 Graham Harrison 112 Nicholas Glean
41 Steve Curtain 77 Gordon Hayward 113 Philip Croft
42 Gary Jupp 78 Wayne Goodall 114 Phillip Moseley
43 Lee Sangwell 79 Dean Johnson 115 Grahame Parsons

Total: 500 ¢ Draw: January 3, 2025 8:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 6
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Ticket No. Name

116 Jason Booth 157
117 Mark Tinsell-stanton 159
118 Darren Harris 161
119 Mick Bull 162
120 Derek Walker 165
122 Steve Curtain 166
123 Stephen Martin 167
124 Stephen Martin 168
125 Alvyn Warden 169
126 Francis Andrews 170
128 Phillip Moseley 171
129 Giles Cadman 172
130 Jimmy Mitchell 173
131 Carl Pointon 174
132 Stephen Price 175
134 Stephen Martin 176
135 Kevin Rivett 177
137 Stacey Lewis 178
139 Michael Wolf 179
140 Bartosz Kucharski 182
142 John Keightley 183
144 Leah Glean 185
145 Carl Pointon 186
146 Stephen Price 187
148 Mick Bull 188
149 Pete Thorp 189
150 Ryan Bailey 190
152 Neil Hodgson 191
153 Mark King 192
154 Shaun Cook 193
155 Jamie Day 194
156 Michael Wolf 195

Minelab Manticore or Deus 2 full - TAKE YOUR PICK Metal Detector 3rd Jan

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Paul Norwood
John Evans
Shane Hutchings
Bartosz Kucharski
Pat Munro
Pawel Pasternak
Allen Young
Craig Devlin
Jason Powell
Allen Young
Pawel Pasternak
Jo Robinson
Calum Craig
Roy Jeffrey
Lee Sangwell
Russell Waters
Gordon Hayward
Lynda Cowings
Lynda Pollard
Pat Munro
Ryan Parker
Pawel Pasternak
Martin Boyce
Roy Jeffrey
Steven Davison
Dean Robertson
Brian Hiwrd
Noel Kenny
Bartosz Kucharski
Alvyn Warden
Steven Kennedy

Ryan Bailey

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
213
214
215
217
218
219
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Lee Sangwell
Pawel Pasternak
David Allen
Josephine Hance
Stuart Cameron
Pete Penfold
Richard Bowen
Alan Attridge
Phillip Moseley
Bartosz Kucharski
Neil Hodgson
Andy Payne
Michael Fisher
Alex Dillon
Allun Williams
Peter Brown
Bartosz Kucharski
Carl Pointon
Alan Butler
lan Edmondson
Ryan Bailey
Terry Luck
Sharon Baldwin
Joseph Wright
Peter Williamson
Paul Barnes
Darren Blake
Gordon Hayward
Paul Howell
Bartosz Kucharski
Norman Norman

Steven Brown

Total: 500

Draw: January 3, 2025 8:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

231 Steven Urquhart 268 Dean Walters 308 Jake Brindley
232 Martin Boyce 269 Darron Smallridge 309 Adrian Horner
233 Stephen Martin 271 Bartosz Kucharski 312 Alex Dillon
234 Hayley Taylor 272 Paul Norwood 314 Bartosz Kucharski
235 Graham Harrison 274 Joseph Wright 316 Garry Lewis
236 David Conway-holland 275 Amber Blackmore 318 Robert Jones
237 Andrew Jones 278 Calum Craig 319 Adrian Horner
238 Bartosz Kucharski 280 Giles Cadman 321 Ryan Bailey
239 Steven Brown 281 Terry Luck 323 Anthony Weaver
240 Phillip Moseley 282 Dean Robertson 325 Lynda Pollard
242 Bartosz Kucharski 283 Martin Boyce 326 Philip Croft
243 Mick Bull 284 Graham Harrison 327 Andrew Wright
244 Lee Thomas 286 Neil Hodgson 328 Phillip Moseley
245 Darren Harris 287 Bartosz Kucharski 330 Race Peter
246 Guy Powell 288 Alan Attridge 331 Martin Pick
247 Carl Pointon 289 Dean Johnson 332 Leslie Entwistle
248 Richard Almond 290 Pete Penfold 334 Lee Stevens
250 John Evans 291 Andy Haslam 335 Steve Curtain
251 John Dunlop 292 Dean Johnson 336 Craig Whalley
252 Graham Hollender 293 lan Edmondson 339 Robert Jenkins
253 Mark Strangwood 294 Allun Williams 341 Jo Robinson
254 Nigel Williams 295 Gregory Kemmitt 344 Lynda Pollard
255 Andy Payne 296 Robin Warden 345 Andy Payne
256 Nigel Williams 297 Kevin Bramwell 346 Mick Bull
257 Neil Finch 298 Graham Harrison 347 Alan Mccullough
259 David Conway-holland 299 Nigel Williams 348 Andrew Wright
261 Alan Mccullough 300 Lee Sangwell 349 Andrew Davenport
262 Lynda Cowings 302 Andrew Wright 350 Andy Payne
263 Richard Mullins 303 Stephen Price 353 Amber Blackmore
264 Steven Brown 304 Philip Croft 354 Richard Morfett
265 Carl Pointon 305 Phillip Moseley 355 James Fenwick
266 Christopher Adams 306 Stephen Price 356 Dan Mclauchlan

Total: 500 ¢ Draw: January 3, 2025 8:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 6
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357 Dan Mclauchlan 394
358 Gordon Hayward 395
359 Mariusz Bialobrzeski 396
361 Martin Pick 397
362 Bartosz Kucharski 398
363 Anthony Tompkins 399
364 Bartosz Kucharski 402
365 Steven Kennedy 403
366 Gordon Hayward 404
367 Mandy Allen 405
369 Lynda Cowings 406
370 Russell Waters 408
371 Tim Harrison 409
372 Lynda Pollard 410
373 Pawel Pasternak 411
374 Carl Fitzpatrick 413
375 Perry Ashpole 414
376 Antony Obourne 416
378 Bartosz Kucharski 417
379 Robert Jones 418
380 Richard Morfett 419
381 Adrian Horner 420
382 Michael Fisher 422
383 Leslie Entwistle 423
384 Nicholas Glean 424
385 Jason Booth 425
387 Ryan Bailey 426
388 Graeme Angel 427
389 Pat Munro 428
390 Darren Sherwood 429
391 Mick Bull 430
393 Andrew Jones 431

Perry Ashpole
David Conway-holland
James Fenwick
Lynda Pollard
Alex Dillon
Juliet Mills
Mariusz Bialobrzeski
Carl Pointon
Dean Robertson
Andy Payne
Stu Allcoat
Jacqueline Tindall
Norman Norman
Paul Devlin
Chris Smyth
Mark Strangwood
Mike Holland
Simon Windsor-smith
Richard Bowen
Phillip Moseley
Bernard O'toole
John Dunlop
Richard Bowen
Mark King
Billy Blissett
Ryan Bailey
Perry Ashpole
Carl Pointon
Christopher Adams
Andrew Davenport
Race Peter

Wayne Goodall

432
433
434
435
437
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
450
452
454
455
456
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
469
470
471

David Bateman
Paul Barnes
Steve Curtain
Steve Curtain
Richard Mullins
Richard Setchell
Bartosz Kucharski
Pawel Pasternak
Paul Devlin
Steven Kennedy
James Price
James Price
George Cooper
Michael Griffiths
Christopher Adams
Robert Jones
Alvyn Warden
Steven Brown
Mark Adnams
lan Kerigan
Robert Jones
Andrew Collings
Andy Haslam
Karl Swain
Gary Jupp
Graeme Angel
Lynda Pollard
Gary Jupp
Paul Norwood
Martin Pick
Kevin Rivett

Stephen Martin

Total: 500

Draw: January 3, 2025 8:00 pm

« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

472 Jacqueline Tindall 507 Jim Brown 547 Mariusz Bialobrzeski
473 Stuart Cameron 508 Bartosz Kucharski 548 Lee Sangwell
474 Michael Wolf 509 Joseph Wright 549 Daniel Golden
475 Paul Jauncey 511 Dana Stitt 550 Gary Knowlson
476 Neil Finch 514 Jim Brown 551 Graham Harrison
477 David Chatten 515 Lee Sangwell 552 Gary Jenkins
478 Lee Stevens 517 Michele Green 553 Mick Bull
479 Richard Mullins 518 Carl Pointon 555 Scott Cornish
481 Adam Prior 519 lan Kerigan 556 Stephen Price
482 Peter Williamson 520 Giles Cadman 558 Peter Brown
483 Huw Elliott 521 Stacey Lewis 559 David Pratt
484 Russell Waters 523 Anthony Weaver 561 Mark Strangwood
485 Bartosz Kucharski 524 Graeme Angel 563 Roy Jeffrey
486 Daniel Sosna 525 Calum Craig 564 Francis Andrews
487 Neil Finch 526 Kevin Bramwell 565 Richard Mullins
488 Peter Williamson 527 Leah Glean 567 Pawel Pasternak
489 Karl Swain 528 Allen Young 568 Stuart Leith
490 Marian Trihenea 529 Gregory Kemmitt 569 Shane Hutchings
491 Mark Adnams 530 Alan Mccullough 570 Richard Bowen
492 Jason Gingell 531 Lee Stevens 571 David Allen
493 Craig Whalley 533 Pat Munro 572 Billy Blissett
494 David Conway-holland 534 Jason Powell 573 Carl Pointon
495 Alan Attridge 535 David Conway-holland 574 Jamie Day
496 Craig Devlin 536 Richard Mullins 575 Mark Tinsell-stanton
497 Kevin Rivett 537 Dean Johnson 578 James Allison
498 Roy Jeffrey 540 Chris Ireland 579 Steven Davison
499 Robert Haldane 541 Pete Thorp 580 Bartosz Kucharski
501 Francis Andrews 542 Mark Tinsell-stanton 581 Ryan Bailey
503 Marian Trihenea 543 Bartosz Kucharski 582 Lynda Cowings
504 James Fenwick 544 Jamie Day 585 Gary Jupp
505 Jake Brindley 545 Christopher Adams 588 David Jones
506 Debra Johnson 546 Steven Davison 589 Steven Brown

Total: 500 ¢ Draw: January 3, 2025 8:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 6
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590 Kelvin Maddocks
591 Phillip Moseley
592 Simon Webber
593 Kelvin Maddocks
595 Bernard O'toole
596 Pawel Pasternak
597 Graham Hollender
599 Elizabeth Monger
603 Paul Barnes
604 Perry Ashpole
605 Jo Robinson
606 Carl Pointon
607 Derek Walker
609 Ryan Parker
610 Andrew Jones
612 Francis Andrews
615 John Preece
617 Pawel Pasternak
619 Debra Johnson
620 Jason Booth

Total: 500 ¢ Draw: January 3, 2025 8:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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